
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   TCU 294  289  278       861  -3 

T6  2  2   UC Davis 306  280  285       871  +7 
2  3  3   Stanford University 297  292  290       879  +15 
5  T4  4   UCF 303  295  284       882  +18 

T11  11  5   Washington 310  303  276       889  +25 
3  T4  6   Pepperdine 300  298  298       896  +32 

13  7  7   California, U. of 312  293  292       897  +33 
9  8  T8   Northwestern 308  298  294       900  +36 

16  T12  T8   Michigan State 327  290  283       900  +36 
8  9  10   Notre Dame, U. of 307  301  293       901  +37 

T6  10  11   Colorado 306  303  296       905  +41 
T11  6  12   Michigan, U. of 310  292  306       908  +44 
10  14  13   Kentucky, U. of 309  310  291       910  +46 
4  T12  14   Florida Southern Col 302  315  295       912  +48 

14  15  15   Pacific, U of 317  305  299       921  +57 
15  16  16   Rice University 322  302  302       926  +62 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Nate Pistacchio  UC Davis  68   71  71       210  -6   
2 T1   Johan de Beer  TCU  72   70  68       210  -6   
3 3   David Johnson  UCF  76   67  68       211  -5   

T4 4   Andrew Putnam  Pepperdine  68   77  70       215  -1   
T14 T5   Austin Graham  UC Davis  86   63  68       217  +1   
T8 T5   Travis Woolf  TCU  75   72  70       217  +1   
T8 T5   James Sacheck  TCU  75   72  70       217  +1   
T6 T8   Sihwan Kim  Stanford University  74   72  72       218  +2   
T14 T8   David Lipsky  Northwestern  74   75  69       218  +2   
T10 10   Richard Lee  Washington  76   72  71       219  +3   
T19 T11   Steve Ziegler  Stanford University  77   73  70       220  +4   
T14 T11   Simon Ward  UCF  78   71  71       220  +4   
T10 T11   Derek Tolan  Colorado  74   74  72       220  +4   
T4 T11   Joseph Bramlett  Stanford University  72   73  75       220  +4   
T21 T15   Jack Newman  Michigan State  77   74  70       221  +5   
T26 T15   Danny Evelyn  Florida Southern Col  72   80  69       221  +5   
T10 T15   David Chung  Stanford University  74   74  73       221  +5   
T10 T15   Eric Mina  California, U. of  77   71  73       221  +5   
T26 19   Kevin Spooner  Washington  81   71  70       222  +6   
T21 T20   Chad Vivolo  Pepperdine  77   74  72       223  +7   
T69 T20   Chris Killmer  Washington  78   81  64       223  +7   
T21 T20   Payne Gniewek  Michigan State  81   70  72       223  +7   
T26 T23   Ramie Sprinkling  UC Davis  78   74  72       224  +8   
T19 T23   Michael Jensen  California, U. of  78   72  74       224  +8   
T26 T25   George Gandranata  California, U. of  76   76  73       225  +9   
T14 T25   Lion Kim  Michigan, U. of  73   76  76       225  +9   
T26 T27   Andy DeKeuster  Northwestern  75   77  74       226  +10   
T47 T27   Jordan Blann  Kentucky, U. of  77   78  71       226  +10   
T21 T27   Tyler Raber  UC Davis  78   73  75       226  +10   
T54 T30   Nick Pumford  Michigan, U. of  79   77  71       227  +11   
T36 T30   Luke Symons  Colorado  78   75  74       227  +11   
T26 T30   Dodge Kemmer *  Stanford University  74   78  75       227  +11   
T39 T30   Christopher Brown  Rice University  80   74  73       227  +11   
T62 T30   Scott Roudebush  TCU  72   85  70       227  +11   
T73 T35   Dustin Zhang  Notre Dame, U. of  89   71  68       228  +12   
T6 T35   Connor Alan-Lee  Notre Dame, U. of  73   73  82       228  +12   
T39 T35   Ravi Patel  Northwestern  80   74  74       228  +12   
T21 T38   Alex Johnson  Pacific, U of  80   71  78       229  +13   
T36 T38   Jude Eustaquio  Florida Southern Col  78   75  76       229  +13   
T47 T38   John Murphy  California, U. of  81   74  74       229  +13   
T14 T38   Austyn Karle  Pepperdine  78   71  80       229  +13   
T39 T38   Robby Ormand *  TCU  78   76  75       229  +13   
T26 T38   Andy Winings  Kentucky, U. of  74   78  77       229  +13   
T47 T38   Mike Stern  UCF  76   79  74       229  +13   

T39 T38   Patrick Kucich  Pacific, U of  74   80  75       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T38   Doug Fortner  Notre Dame, U. of  77   78  74       229  +13   
T47 T38   Brent Booth  UC Davis  82   73  74       229  +13   
T39 T38   Mads Kristensen  Kentucky, U. of  78   76  75       229  +13   
T36 T49   Eric Chun  Northwestern  80   73  77       230  +14   
T62 T49   Erik Petersen  Rice University  78   79  73       230  +14   
T54 T49   Greg Forest  UCF  73   83  74       230  +14   
T69 T49   Brad Schneider  UCF  81   78  71       230  +14   
T54 T49   Kevin Kring  Colorado  80   76  74       230  +14   
T39 T54   Josh Anderson  Pepperdine  77   77  77       231  +15   
T62 T54   Tom Hoge  TCU  82   75  74       231  +15   
T69 T54   Stephen Hale  California, U. of  82   77  72       231  +15   
T69 T54   Jordan Ensrud  Michigan State  86   73  72       231  +15   
T54 T54   Brian Richey  Florida Southern Col  76   80  75       231  +15   
T47 T54   Pat Grady  Colorado  77   78  76       231  +15   
T77 T54   Ben Fuqua  Kentucky, U. of  85   78  68       231  +15   
T54 T54   Matt Stauch  Florida Southern Col  76   80  75       231  +15   
T26 T54   Matt Thompson  Michigan, U. of  82   70  79       231  +15   
T26 T63   Ross Millman  Michigan, U. of  77   75  80       232  +16   
T54 T63   Daniel Lim  Stanford University  78   78  76       232  +16   
T65 T63   Graham Baillargeon  Michigan State  85   73  74       232  +16   
T54 T63   Michael Imperato  Colorado  77   79  76       232  +16   
T73 T67   T.J. Bordeaux  Pacific, U of  78   82  73       233  +17   
T26 T67   Bill Rankin  Michigan, U. of  81   71  81       233  +17   
T39 T67   John Wise  Washington  75   79  79       233  +17   
T39 T67   Carl Smith IV  Pepperdine  78   76  79       233  +17   
T65 T71   Carl Santos-Ocampo  Notre Dame, U. of  79   79  76       234  +18   
T54 T71   Robert Burrow  Rice University  81   75  78       234  +18   
76 T73   Alex Grieb  Pacific, U of  85   77  73       235  +19   

T80 T73   Jens Bracht  Washington  82   82  71       235  +19   
T73 T73   Tom Usher  Notre Dame, U. of  78   82  75       235  +19   
T65 T76   Michael Whitehead  Rice University  84   74  78       236  +20   
T65 T76   Gregg Button *  UC Davis  77   81  78       236  +20   
T77 T76   Jordan Cox *  Stanford University  84   79  73       236  +20   
82 T76   Randy Hutchison  Michigan State  84   83  69       236  +20   

T47 80   Josh Dupont  Northwestern  79   76  82       237  +21   
T80 81   Derek Oldham  Kentucky, U. of  80   84  79       243  +27   
T77 82   Benjamin Thorseth  Rice University  83   80  82       245  +29   
83 83   Josh Koch  Florida Southern Col  91   84  84       259  +43   
84 -    Robert Perrott III  Pacific, U of  A   77  79       -     -      
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The Prestige at PGA WEST
Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST

La Quinta, Calif., CA
Champ. Tees 

Dates: Oct 13 - Oct 14 

Teams with Players - Round 3

1 TCU -3 294 289 278 861

T1 Johan de Beer -6 72 70 68 210
T5 James Sacheck +1 75 72 70 217
T5 Travis Woolf +1 75 72 70 217

T30 Scott Roudebush +11 72 85 70 227
T54 Tom Hoge +15 82 75 74 231

2 UC Davis +7 306 280 285 871

T1 Nate Pistacchio -6 68 71 71 210
T5 Austin Graham +1 86 63 68 217

T23 Ramie Sprinkling +8 78 74 72 224
T27 Tyler Raber +10 78 73 75 226
T38 Brent Booth +13 82 73 74 229

3 Stanford University +15 297 292 290 879

T8 Sihwan Kim +2 74 72 72 218
T11 Joseph Bramlett +4 72 73 75 220
T11 Steve Ziegler +4 77 73 70 220
T15 David Chung +5 74 74 73 221
T63 Daniel Lim +16 78 78 76 232

4 UCF +18 303 295 284 882

3 David Johnson -5 76 67 68 211
T11 Simon Ward +4 78 71 71 220
T38 Mike Stern +13 76 79 74 229
T49 Greg Forest +14 73 83 74 230
T49 Brad Schneider +14 81 78 71 230

5 Washington +25 310 303 276 889

10 Richard Lee +3 76 72 71 219
19 Kevin Spooner +6 81 71 70 222

T20 Chris Killmer +7 78 81 64 223
T67 John Wise +17 75 79 79 233
T73 Jens Bracht +19 82 82 71 235

6 Pepperdine +32 300 298 298 896

4 Andrew Putnam -1 68 77 70 215
T20 Chad Vivolo +7 77 74 72 223
T38 Austyn Karle +13 78 71 80 229
T54 Josh Anderson +15 77 77 77 231
T67 Carl Smith IV +17 78 76 79 233

7 California, U. of +33 312 293 292 897

T15 Eric Mina +5 77 71 73 221
T23 Michael Jensen +8 78 72 74 224
T25 George Gandranata +9 76 76 73 225
T38 John Murphy +13 81 74 74 229
T54 Stephen Hale +15 82 77 72 231

T8 Northwestern +36 308 298 294 900

T8 David Lipsky +2 74 75 69 218
T27 Andy DeKeuster +10 75 77 74 226
T35 Ravi Patel +12 80 74 74 228
T49 Eric Chun +14 80 73 77 230
80 Josh Dupont +21 79 76 82 237

T8 Michigan State +36 327 290 283 900

T15 Jack Newman +5 77 74 70 221
T20 Payne Gniewek +7 81 70 72 223
T54 Jordan Ensrud +15 86 73 72 231
T63 Graham Baillargeon +16 85 73 74 232
T76 Randy Hutchison +20 84 83 69 236

10 Notre Dame, U. of +37 307 301 293 901

T35 Connor Alan-Lee +12 73 73 82 228
T35 Dustin Zhang +12 89 71 68 228
T38 Doug Fortner +13 77 78 74 229
T71 Carl Santos-Ocampo +18 79 79 76 234
T73 Tom Usher +19 78 82 75 235

11 Colorado +41 306 303 296 905

T11 Derek Tolan +4 74 74 72 220
T30 Luke Symons +11 78 75 74 227
T49 Kevin Kring +14 80 76 74 230
T54 Pat Grady +15 77 78 76 231
T63 Michael Imperato +16 77 79 76 232

12 Michigan, U. of +44 310 292 306 908

T25 Lion Kim +9 73 76 76 225
T30 Nick Pumford +11 79 77 71 227
T54 Matt Thompson +15 82 70 79 231
T63 Ross Millman +16 77 75 80 232
T67 Bill Rankin +17 81 71 81 233

13 Kentucky, U. of +46 309 310 291 910

T27 Jordan Blann +10 77 78 71 226
T38 Andy Winings +13 74 78 77 229
T38 Mads Kristensen +13 78 76 75 229
T54 Ben Fuqua +15 85 78 68 231
81 Derek Oldham +27 80 84 79 243

14 Florida Southern Col +48 302 315 295 912

T15 Danny Evelyn +5 72 80 69 221
T38 Jude Eustaquio +13 78 75 76 229
T54 Matt Stauch +15 76 80 75 231
T54 Brian Richey +15 76 80 75 231
83 Josh Koch +43 91 84 84 259

15 Pacific, U of +57 317 305 299 921

T38 Alex Johnson +13 80 71 78 229
T38 Patrick Kucich +13 74 80 75 229
T67 T.J. Bordeaux +17 78 82 73 233
T73 Alex Grieb +19 85 77 73 235
84 Robert Perrott III +12 0 77 79 156
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Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST
La Quinta, Calif., CA

Champ. Tees 
Dates: Oct 13 - Oct 14 

Teams with Players - Round 3

16 Rice University +62 322 302 302 926

T30 Christopher Brown +11 80 74 73 227
T49 Erik Petersen +14 78 79 73 230
T71 Robert Burrow +18 81 75 78 234
T76 Michael Whitehead +20 84 74 78 236
82 Benjamin Thorseth +29 83 80 82 245
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T30 Dodge Kemmer (Stanford University) 74 78 75 227

T38 Robby Ormand (TCU) 78 76 75 229

T76 Jordan Cox (Stanford University) 84 79 73 236

T76 Gregg Button (UC Davis) 77 81 78 236
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Par 3 Scoring

M. Whitehead Rice 2.92 -1 
S. Ziegler Stanford 3.00 E 
D. Evelyn Fl. South 3.00 E 
S. Ward UCF 3.00 E 
M. Kristensen Kentucky 3.08 +1 
J. Sacheck TCU 3.08 +1 
S. Kim Stanford 3.08 +1 
G. Gandranata California 3.08 +1 
N. Pistacchio UC Davis 3.08 +1 
A. Putnam Pepperdine 3.08 +1 
T. Woolf TCU 3.08 +1 
E. Mina California 3.17 +2 
A. Karle Pepperdine 3.17 +2 
D. Lipsky N'western 3.17 +2 
A. Johnson Pacific 3.17 +2 
A. Graham UC Davis 3.17 +2 
J. Blann Kentucky 3.17 +2 
R. Sprinkling UC Davis 3.17 +2 
L. Symons Colorado 3.17 +2 
R. Lee Wash 3.17 +2 
T. Raber UC Davis 3.25 +3 
T. Usher No. Dame 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring

N. Pistacchio UC Davis 3.90 -3 
J. de Beer TCU 3.90 -3 
D. Johnson UCF 3.93 -2 
J. Bramlett Stanford 3.97 -1 
A. Graham UC Davis 4.00 E 
K. Spooner Wash 4.00 E 
J. Sacheck TCU 4.00 E 
R. Ormand TCU 4.03 +1 
S. Ward UCF 4.03 +1 
M. Thompson Michigan 4.03 +1 
D. Lipsky N'western 4.07 +2 
S. Ziegler Stanford 4.07 +2 
A. Putnam Pepperdine 4.07 +2 
D. Tolan Colorado 4.07 +2 
J. Eustaquio Fl. South 4.07 +2 
E. Mina California 4.07 +2 
B. Booth UC Davis 4.10 +3 
T. Woolf TCU 4.10 +3 
S. Kim Stanford 4.10 +3 
J. Bracht Wash 4.10 +3 
C. Vivolo Pepperdine 4.13 +4 
J. Blann Kentucky 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring

D. Johnson UCF 4.50 -6 
P. Gniewek Mich. St. 4.50 -6 
J. de Beer TCU 4.50 -6 
R. Lee Wash 4.58 -5 
E. Chun N'western 4.58 -5 
A. Putnam Pepperdine 4.67 -4 
N. Pistacchio UC Davis 4.67 -4 
J. Newman Mich. St. 4.67 -4 
T. Woolf TCU 4.75 -3 
M. Jensen California 4.75 -3 
R. Patel N'western 4.75 -3 
J. Murphy California 4.83 -2 
D. Lipsky N'western 4.83 -2 
B. Fuqua Kentucky 4.83 -2 
S. Kim Stanford 4.83 -2 
D. Lim Stanford 4.83 -2 
A. Winings Kentucky 4.83 -2 
J. Ensrud Mich. St. 4.83 -2 
D. Zhang No. Dame 4.83 -2 
D. Chung Stanford 4.83 -2 
L. Kim Michigan 4.83 -2 
A. DeKeuster N'western 4.92 -1 

Eagles 

J. Newman Mich. St. 2
B. Fuqua Kentucky 2
D. Tolan Colorado 1
J. Blann Kentucky 1
N. Pumford Michigan 1
D. Fortner No. Dame 1
C. Smith IV Pepperdine 1
C. Killmer Wash 1
R. Millman Michigan 1
D. Evelyn Fl. South 1
C. Santos-Ocampo No. Dame 1
M. Stern UCF 1
S. Roudebush TCU 1
J. Dupont N'western 1
D. Johnson UCF 1
A. Grieb Pacific 1
K. Spooner Wash 1
E. Chun N'western 1
J. Sacheck TCU 1

Birdies 

A. Graham UC Davis 15
R. Lee Wash 15
N. Pistacchio UC Davis 14
D. Zhang No. Dame 13
T. Woolf TCU 13
C. Vivolo Pepperdine 13
P. Gniewek Mich. St. 13
M. Thompson Michigan 12
D. Johnson UCF 12
D. Evelyn Fl. South 11
J. de Beer TCU 11
A. Putnam Pepperdine 11
A. Karle Pepperdine 11
D. Lipsky N'western 11
S. Ziegler Stanford 10
J. Bramlett Stanford 10
D. Chung Stanford 10
D. Kemmer Stanford 10
R. Ormand TCU 9
D. Lim Stanford 9
J. Blann Kentucky 9
R. Hutchison Mich. St. 9

Pars 

J. Sacheck TCU 40
J. de Beer TCU 38
R. Patel N'western 37
M. Whitehead Rice 36
K. Kring Colorado 36
S. Kim Stanford 36
C. Alan-Lee No. Dame 36
G. Button UC Davis 35
G. Gandranata California 35
N. Pistacchio UC Davis 34
D. Tolan Colorado 34
C. Santos-Ocampo No. Dame 34
S. Ward UCF 34
B. Schneider UCF 33
T. Raber UC Davis 33
A. Putnam Pepperdine 33
E. Mina California 33
T. Bordeaux Pacific 33
L. Kim Michigan 33
G. Baillargeon Mich. St. 33
D. Johnson UCF 33
B. Rankin Michigan 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Champ. Tees 78.18 83

2 Champ. Tees 75.76 84

3 Champ. Tees 73.98 84

 

Total Average Scores
Champ. Tees 75.96 251

 

Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST: Champ. Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 409     12 59 12 1   

2 5 526   2 41 33 7 1   

3 4 477     8 55 15 5 1 

4 3 140     22 54 8     

5 4 380   1 11 56 11 3 2 

6 4 481     7 55 20 2   

7 3 181     5 45 23 9 2 

8 5 617     11 54 13 5 1 

9 4 359     11 53 12 8   

10 4 415     15 55 13 1   

11 4 337   3 39 35 5 2   

12 5 566   1 20 55 4 3 1 

13 3 216     5 49 23 7   

14 4 443     10 56 16 2   

15 4 431     11 49 22 2   

16 5 537     15 51 13 4 1 

17 3 180     8 52 16 4 4 

18 4 461     3 44 33 3 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 181 +0.52 

18 4 461 +0.46 

13 3 216 +0.38 

17 3 180 +0.33 

3 4 477 +0.24 

8 5 617 +0.20 

9 4 359 +0.20 

6 4 481 +0.20 

15 4 431 +0.18 

5 4 380 +0.12 

14 4 443 +0.12 

16 5 537 +0.11 

1 4 409 +0.02 

10 4 415 +0.00 

12 5 566 -0.10 

4 3 140 -0.17 

11 4 337 -0.43 

2 5 526 -0.43 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 181 +1.20 

18 4 461 +0.88 

16 5 537 +0.57 

8 5 617 +0.54 

17 3 180 +0.53 

5 4 380 +0.51 

10 4 415 +0.49 

1 4 409 +0.45 

9 4 359 +0.40 

6 4 481 +0.34 

15 4 431 +0.27 

13 3 216 +0.23 

14 4 443 +0.17 

4 3 140 +0.16 

3 4 477 +0.13 

12 5 566 -0.05 

11 4 337 -0.16 

2 5 526 -0.47 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 181 +0.81 

18 4 461 +0.52 

6 4 481 +0.38 

8 5 617 +0.38 

5 4 380 +0.33 

13 3 216 +0.32 

9 4 359 +0.29 

15 4 431 +0.27 

17 3 180 +0.27 

3 4 477 +0.25 

1 4 409 +0.20 

16 5 537 +0.18 

10 4 415 +0.15 

4 3 140 +0.11 

14 4 443 -0.05 

11 4 337 -0.14 

12 5 566 -0.14 

2 5 526 -0.38 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 181 +0.52 

18 4 461 +0.46 

13 3 216 +0.38 

17 3 180 +0.33 

3 4 477 +0.24 

8 5 617 +0.20 

9 4 359 +0.20 

6 4 481 +0.20 

15 4 431 +0.18 

14 4 443 +0.12 

5 4 380 +0.12 

16 5 537 +0.11 

1 4 409 +0.02 

10 4 415 +0.00 

12 5 566 -0.10 

4 3 140 -0.17 

11 4 337 -0.43 

2 5 526 -0.43 
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Greg Norman Course at PGA WEST
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Champ. Tees 

Dates: Oct 13 - Oct 14 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 409     26 154 61 9 1 

2 5 526   12 112 102 21 4   

3 4 477     28 158 52 11 2 

4 3 140     43 159 47 2   

5 4 380   1 24 149 57 12 8 

6 4 481     20 154 62 11 4 

7 3 181     13 107 71 42 18 

8 5 617     18 151 59 19 4 

9 4 359     27 142 64 17 1 

10 4 415     33 149 59 6 4 

11 4 337   5 82 138 21 5   

12 5 566   3 66 147 26 7 2 

13 3 216     22 149 62 16 2 

14 4 443     42 156 44 9   

15 4 431     25 149 70 6 1 

16 5 537     47 124 52 20 8 

17 3 180     16 150 67 12 6 

18 4 461     9 115 99 20 8 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1383&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

